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DENSITY MEASUREMENTS

SAMPLE

GIN2A

GIN2B
STRA2606A
STRA2606B
GIN3A

GIN3B

GIN3C

GIN3D

GIN5

BALLISTIC HP 3.7
BULK PUMICE RAFT

WEIGHT (g) VOLUME (cm3)

9,87
7,87
29,48
24
16,51
27,7
22,75
13,39
134
575,35
954,35

14
12,5
19
17
33
45
30
32
180
625

3500

DENSITY
0,71
0,63
1,55
1,41
0,50
0,62
0,76
0,42
0,74
0,92
0,27

TYPE
LP
LP
HP
HP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
HP
LP



